		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 AM15W-60024S-NZ Datasheet(PDF) 4 Page - AIMTEC
	 No. de pieza	 AM15W-60024S-NZ
	Descripción Electrónicos	 15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricante Electrónico	 AIMTEC [AIMTEC]
	Página de inicio	 https://aimtec.com
	Logo
 AM15W-60024S-NZ Datasheet(HTML) 4 Page - AIMTEC
zoom in
zoom out
 4 / 4 page
Series AM15W-NZ
15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
Tel: +1 514 620 2722
Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
(924 6832)
F 051e R13
4 of 4
North America only
Typical Application circuit
DC
DC
+ Vin
- Vin
+ Vout
- Vout
Single Output
MOV
S20K1000
FUSE
2A
C1
1µF/50V
NTC
+ Vin
- Vin
+
-
C2
+
TVS
Recommended EMC Circuit
DC
DC
+ Vin
- Vin
+ Vout
- Vout
Single Output
MOV
S20K1000
FUSE
2A
C5
1µF/50V
+ Vin
- Vin
+ Vout
- Vout
C6
+
TVS
LCM
10mH
NTC
+
+
+
+
C1
C2
C3
C4
R1
R2
R3
R4
LDM
4.7mH/0.5A
Model
C1, C2, C3 &C4
R1, R2, R3 & R4
C6
TVS
12 Vout
47 µF/450V
1M
Ω / 2W
120 µF / 35V
15V
15 Vout
120 µF / 35V
20V
24 Vout
68 µF / 35V
33V
NOTE: 1. Datasheets are updated as needed and as such, specifications are subject to change without notice. Once printed or downloaded, datasheets are no longer controlled
by Aimtec; refer to www.aimtec.com for the most current product specifications.
2. Product labels shown, including safety agency certifications on labels, may vary based on the
date manufactured.
3. Mechanical drawings and specifications are for reference only. 4. All specifications are measured at an ambient temperature of 25°C, humidity<75%,
nominal input voltage and at rated output load unless otherwise specified.
5. Aimtec may not have conducted destructive testing or chemical analysis on all internal components
and chemicals at the time of publishing this document. CAS numbers and other limited information are considered proprietary and may not be available for release.
6. This
product is not designed for use in critical life support systems, equipment used in hazardous environments, nuclear control systems or other such applications which necessitate
specific safety and regulatory standards other the ones listed in this datasheet
. 7. Warranty is in accordance with Aimtec’s standard Terms of Sale available at www.aimtec.com.
Model
C2
TVS
12 Vout
120 µF / 35V
15V
15 Vout
120 µF / 35V
20V
24 Vout
68 µF / 35V
33V
	Número de pieza similar - AM15W-60024S-NZ
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
AIMTEC
AM15WM-80012S-NZ
541Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converter
AM15WM-80015S-NZ
541Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converter
AM15WM-80024S-NZ
541Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converter
AM15WM-NZ
541Kb / 3P	   DC-DC Converter
More results
	Descripción similar - AM15W-60024S-NZ
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
AIMTEC
AM15E-I
245Kb / 3P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM15EW-Z
265Kb / 3P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM15EW-Z
251Kb / 3P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM20EW-NZ
199Kb / 4P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM15EW-NZ
201Kb / 4P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM15E-Z
424Kb / 4P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
AM15EW-I
123Kb / 2P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
Wall Industries,Inc.
YFW15
130Kb / 3P	   15 Watt DC/DC Converter
DM
162Kb / 3P	   15 Watt DC/DC Converter
AIMTEC
AM15E-IZ
536Kb / 5P	   15 Watt | DC-DC Converter
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
Datasheet Descarga
	Enlace URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Política de Privacidad
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
¿ALLDATASHEET es útil para Ud.?  [ DONATE ]
Todo acerca de Alldatasheet   |
Publicidad   |
Contáctenos   |
Política de Privacidad   |
Intercambio de Enlaces   |
Lista de Fabricantes
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com